
A line of affordable powder 
coated aluminum planters in 
a range of set sizes.



Stock Planter With Drip Tray

Stocks’ inset kick is designed to
accept a drip tray seamlessly

Stocks’ 1.5” drip tray locks into place and creates
a subtle reveal between planter components.

Stock Planter Without Drip Tray

Stock was designed to solve a supply chain crisis in North America for
landscapers and homeowners alike. Made entirely in Canada at our
manufacturing facilities on both the east and west coast, these sleek
Aluminum Stock planters are made to order and are
always available.

Features

Hand built in Canada and competitively priced

Durable and weather resistant aluminum construction, complete with drainage holes

Powder coated components available in six standard colors

For indoor and outdoor use, available with or without a 1.5” drip tray

26 researched sizes for all applications



Stock planters are powdercoated with a durable
finish and are available in six standard colors.

Rust Aged Copper

Almond Matte Black

Pewter Matte White



12"

16"

18”

22" 

Cube

12 x 12 x 12”

16 x 16 x 16”

18 x 18 x 18”

22 x 22 x 22”

10 x 10 x 12”

14 x 14 x 16”

16 x 16 x 18”

20 x 20 x 22”

Outside Dimensions Inside Dimensions

Outside Dimensions Inside Dimensions

Outside Dimensions Inside Dimensions

Outside Dimensions Inside Dimensions

Outside Dimensions Inside Dimensions

Outside Dimensions Inside Dimensions

Outside Dimensions Inside Dimensions

24"

36"

42"

46"

48" 

Divider

24 x 14.5 x 30”

36 x 14.5 x 30”

42 x14.5 x 30”

46 x 14.5 x 30”

48 x 14.5 x 30”

22 x 12.5 x 30”

34 x 12.5 x 30”

40 x 12.5 x 30”

44 x 12.5 x 30”

46 x 12.5 x 30”

24"

36"

46"

High Trough

24 x 12.5 x 24”

36 x 12.5 x 24”

46 x 12.5 x 24”

22 x 10.5 x 24”

34 x 10.5 x 24”

44 x 10.5 x 24”

24"

36"

46"

Narrow High Trough

24 x 10.5 x 24”

36 x 10.5 x 24”

46 x 10.5 x 24”

22 x 8.5 x 24”

34 x 8.5 x 24”

44 x 8.5 x 24”

32"

36"

46"

Wide Trough

32 x 20.5 x 24”

36 x 20.5 x 24”

46 x 20.5 x 24”

30 x 18.5 x 24”

34 x 18.5 x 24”

44 x 18.5 x 24”

24"

32"

36"

46"

Trough

24 x 12.5 x 16” 

32 x 12.5 x 16”

36 x 12.5 x 16”

46 x 12.5 x 16”

22 x 10.5 x 16”

30 x 10.5 x 16”

34 x 10.5 x 16”

44 x 10.5 x 16”

24"

32"

36"

46"

Narrow Trough

24 x 10.5 x 16” 

32 x 10.5 x 16”

36 x 10.5 x 16”

46 x 10.5 x 16”

22 x 8.5 x 16”

30 x 8.5 x 16”

34 x 8.5 x 16”

44 x 8.5 x 16”




